All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Greenspring IP-UNIDIG-BUF
24 Differential I/O IndustryPack Module
In Stock

Input Driver 0 to 20 V common mode, 500 uA minimum
Output Driver Open collector transistor with 10 kOhm pullup
64 mA @ 5 to 24 V
ESD Protection None
Interrupts Individually maskable and edge polarity programmable
Isolation Voltage 100 V minimum. Also subject to carrier board and other considerations
Dimensions 1.8 inches x 3.9 inches
Weight 0.06 kg (0.1 lb)
Power Requirements (no load) +5 VDC, 510 mA typ
Environmental Operating temperature: -0 to +70°C
Humidity: 5 to 95% non-condensing
Storage: –40 to +85°C
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Revision  2 April 25, 2000 3 Released
Ordering Information
IP-UNIDIG-IO-24IO IndustryPack with 24 optoisolated I/O lines, each programmable direction, with interrupts
IP-UNIDIG-IO-12I12O IndustryPack with 24 optoisolated I/O lines, 12 input, 12 output, with interrupts
IP-UNIDIG-IO-24I IndustryPack with 24 optoisolated input lines with interrupts
EKIP50-UNIDIG11 Engineering kit for IP-Unidig-I-O if mounted on a carrier with 50-pin ribbon cable header
front panel I/O connectors. Contains:
    Six foot 50 conductor ribbon cable (C-IP50F-IP50F-6)
    Fifty screw terminal block with ribbon header (IP-TERM)
(More items as below)
EKHD50-UNIDIG11 Engineering kit for IP-Unidig-I-O if mounted on a carrier with HD50 front panel I/O
connectors. Contains:
    Six foot cable HD50 male to HD50 male (C-HD50M-HD50M)
    Fifty screw terminal block with HD50 female (IP-TERM-HD50)
(More items as below)
EKCM50-UNIDIG11 Engineering kit for IP-Unidig-I-O if mounted on a carrier with Champ50 front panel I/O
connectors. Contains:
    Six foot Champ50 male to HD50 male cable (C-HD50M-CM50M)
    Fifty screw terminal block with HD50 female (IP-TERM-HD50)
(More items as below)
All IP-UNIDIG-I-O
engineering kits include:
Printed hardware user manual
Bill of materials
Board schematics
Assembly diagram
Seimens: SFH6316 data sheet
QP-UNIDIG-INT QuickPack subroutine library for IP-Unidig-I-O. Contains:
    Printed software user manual
    Floppy Disk containing:
        C source code
        Release notes
ND-SDPACK Windows NT 4.0 SDpacK IndustryPack driver CDROM
Associated Products
IP-UNIDIG-O-24IO IndustryPack with 24 optoisolated I/O lines, each programmable direction
IP-UNIDIG-O-12I12O IndustryPack with 24 optoisolated I/O lines, 12 input, 12 output
IP-UNIDIG-O-24I IndustryPack with 24 optoisolated input lines
C-IP50M-IP50M-3 Three foot 50 conductor ribbon cable
C-IP50M-IP50M-6 Six foot 50 conductor ribbon cable
C-CM50M-IP50M Three foot Champ50 male to ribbon cable
C-HD50M-HD50M Six foot HD50 male to HD50 male cable
C-HD50M-CM50M Six foot Champ50 male to HD50 male cable
IP-TERM 50 screw terminal block with ribbon cable connector
IP-TERM-HD50 50 screw terminal block with HD50 female connector
8371C Central Avenue, Newark, CA 94560
(510) 742-2500 • sales.mio@sbs.com • www.sbs.com
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Artisan Technology Group is an independent supplier of quality pre-owned equipment